
IP 
68

1 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

39 W

3100 lm

34 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5

49%

49%

1533 lm

45 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Floor recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 39.96 in

Width: 6.30 in

Height: 3.15 in

Electric 

System power: 45 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 68

Product data sheet
ETR149-T/E-39[ASC]
186-0201
WE-EF

IP67, Class I. IK10+. Die-cast body made from marine grade aluminium alloy. Stainless steel frame including PCS hardware. Silicone rubber

gasket. Factory-sealed termination chamber complete with cable gland and 1,5 m of flexible PVC free cable. IP68 in-line connector. Safety

glass; max. load 5 tonnes. Luminaire can be driven over at low speed. Anti-Slip ceramic Coating ASC to DIN 51130 (Trip Classification 10)

Anodized aluminium reflector. Luminaire requires installation blockout. To be ordered separately. 

Light output 1 
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